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EVENTS

F RIDAY JULY 20

3. Class AA Women's 1500-M1hals
Heat 1
Heat2
Heat3

4. Class AA Executive Relay Trials
Heatl -

- Heat2 -

5 Class AA Men's Masters 1500-M Trials
Heatl .
Heat2

- Heat3

§:ClassA Thioe:Lap Spei Tt

2
7. Class AA Pyramid Relay Trials

Heat 1
Heat2
Heat3
Heat 4

8. Class AA Women’s 800-M Team Race Trials
~ Heatl
Heat 2
-Heat3

&Amm

2
10. ClusM MensMile'ltam Race Trials
Heat )
Heat 2
Heat3
Heat 4
11. Class AA Three-Lap Sprint Trials
Heat |
Heat2
Heat3
Heat4
Heat$
12. Class AA Women's Relay Trials
Heat 1
Heat2
Heat3
13. Class AA Men's 800-M Trials
Heat 1
Heat2
Heat)
{14, Class AMastersRelay Flasl < |
1S. Class AA Masters Rday'lhah
Hemt l yoT

" Hest¥ -
‘TQMAWWM 7/
L 17. ClmMSpddew‘!hab

Heat |
Heat2
Heat)
Heat4
Heat $

"SCHEDULEOF |

i: 55
2:10
2:25

2:40

2:50
2:55

1l0

o -

Invitationat Medxa Division
22. Women's 8-K Road Race

Invitational Media Division

Opening Ceremonies
23.Class AA Three-Lap SprintFinal  §~
Fu'st Round o

28. ClassAAMens file Tean

26.Class AA Women'sRelayFinal ~~ F
FE e ST Ry N TN T 4

28. Class AA Men's Masters 1500-M Final /¢

C lassMWomenssm-MTeam Raoe}ﬂnal !

3. cnassAATme-spme
Secondkound _

36. Class AA Sprint Relay Final L[
First Round
37.Class AA Masters Relay Final | 77
38. Class AA Women's 1500-M Final /¥
39. Class AA Pyramid Relay Fieal 9
First Round o
40. Class AA Executive Relay Final z
41. Class AA Three-Lap Sprint Final
42. Class AA Pyramid Relay Final
Second Round
43. Class AA President’s Relay Final
Second Round .
44. Class AA Sprint RelayFinsd- .
- Second Round | &
C!mM Sprint Relay M N

P

__ Third Round

SUNDAY,JULY22

Fotmeat plenie. $:3010" m:;gumaMum

Admission: Race number, admission ticket or $2.

£Post-meet party, 7:3010 midnight, L€ Baron Hotel; Sai Jose.

3:38

415
420
4:38

. 450

4:58
5:00



TEAM

o1
02
03
04
05
(6T
07
08
0%
10
11

13
14
15
146
17
18
12
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

=
s

4
~d

44
45
464
=1
52
53
54
55
Sé
57
58
59
&0

TEAM NAME
AND CLAGS

B.T.% T. (AR
GENERAL ELECTRIC (AA)
IEBM (A&

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS (AA)
FORD (AA)

BANK OF AMERICA (AA)
HEWLETT-FACKARD (A&)
DELTA AIRLINES (A&)
EXXON (/&)

ROCKWELL {AA)

TRW (AA)

FACIFIC TELESIS ({(AA)
CHEVRON USA& (AA)

LEO BURNETT (A&)
CIGNA (AA)

HUGHES AIRCRAFT (A&)
SRI (AR

TENNECO (AA)

BANKER"S TRUST (AA)
WESTINGHOUSE (AA)
GENERAL. MILLS (AA)
SYNTEX (AA)

CROWN ZELLERBACH (AA)
LOCKHEED (AA)

F.B.% E. (AA)

ARCO (AA)

BELL ATLANTIC (A&)
COCA COLA (AA)

L. PERRIGO (AA)

COORS {(AA)

NEC (AR) 2 ML

CITY OF SAN JOSE (A&)
CONTROL DATA (AA

DEC (AR :
FEDERAL EXFRESS (AA)
FMC (AA)

GULF (AR)

INTEL (AA) ,
INTER. FAFER CO. (AR)
MERCANTILE EANKE {(A/)
NEI (AR

SAFEWAY {(AA)

SHAKLEE (60N
SIGNATURE (&)

Us WEST (ad)

VEREBATIM (AA)

EFRI (&)

ESFRIT (&)

GREENTREE SERVICE (&)
GROUF W CABLE (&)

ITT BARTON (A)

JC SCHUMACHER (&)
JERSEY SHORE MED. (A&)
BANK OF ALASKA (A)
FRECISIONM MONO. (&)
QUANTUM (A)

RACE #

RANGE
1 - 25
26 - 50
51 - 75
765 ~ 100
101 - 125
126 - 150
151 - 175
176 - 200
201 - 225
226 — 250
251 - 275
276 — 300
301 - 325
326 - 350
351 - 375
376 ~ 400
401 ~ 425
26 - 450
451 - 475
476 - [HOO
501 - 525
526 - 550
551 - 575
576 — &00
601 - 625
626 - &S0
651 — 675
&76 — 700
701 - 725
726 - 750
751 - 775
776 - 800
801 - B2S
826 —~ 850
a51 - 875
876 - 900
01 - 925
926 - 950
951 - 975
976 — 1000
1001 - 1025
1026 - 1050
1051 - 1075
1076 - 1100
1101 - 1125
1126 - 1150
1151 — 1160
1161 ~ 1170
1171 - 1180
1181 ~ 1190
1191 - 1200
1201 - 1210
1211 —~ 1220
1221 - 1230
2T~ 1240

1241

1250

S



&1 RUNMMER®S WORLD (MY p] 1251 — 1260

&2 VERSATEC (A) 1261 -~ 1270
63 VETCO (&) 1271 - 1280
b4 NUMISCO (&) 281 - 1290
&5 IYLIN (&) 1291 - 1300
47 INTERSFORTS (A8) 1301 - 1325
48 AR 1326 -~ 1350
49 ATIONAL SEMI CON. (8A) 1351 - 1375
&b BREST LIFE INSUR. (&) 1401 - 1410
£&7 5J MERCURY NEWS (M 1411 - 1420
-~ &8 BUSINESS JOURNAL (ﬁﬂ 1421 - 1430
- 69 KNBR (ﬁq 1431 ~ 1440
L 70 PENINSULA TIMES (‘Q 1441 - 1450
30
//”zjl/”
L



TEAM 18T FL TOF 3 TOF S TOF
i i O3 04 10
2 i 06 10 11
3 3 Q07 ' 08 11
4 00 03 05 7
= 01 04 05 7
& Q0 01 04 5
7 Q% 01 Q5 7
8 Q0 02 04 5
7 01 02 02 2
10 02 S 06 8
11 Q0 01 03 3
12 01 01 Q3 4
13 00 04 04 4
14 O1 05 Ob 7
15 01 01 02 A
16 01 03 03 7
17 00 Q0 05 i
18 00 00 01 4
i9 01 01 01 i
20 00 00 01 1
21 00 01 01 1
o 01 01 01 1
24 00 Q1) 02 3
40 00 00 Q0 i
41 02 02 02 3
A4 00 Q0 03 &
45 00 01 LK 7
48 01 01 02 2
51 01 02 05 7
52 01 Oé T a8
83 02 02 2 2
54 01 04 05 7
95 0 Q0 00 i
T 00 00 00 X
57 0 02 03 4
a8 01 Q0 02 2
59 Q0 01 01 2
&1 O3 04 07 7
&2 Q0 02 04 S
&3 Q0 Q0 02 2
&4 01 O3 04 4
& Q) o1 02 2



